89
Subminiature Basic Switch SS
Economical, Subminiature Basic Switch
Offers Long Life (30 x 10 6 Operations)
Incorporating simple and stable two split springs
which ensures a long service life (30,000,000
operations).
A variety of models with low operating force to high
operating force are available.
Solder, quick-connect (#110) and PCB terminals
are available.
Models with a switching current of 10.1 A
incorporate special contacts made of silver alloy
that are tough and highly conductive.
RC   S+E221
Ordering Information
Consult OMRON for standard approvals of models.
Rating Actuator OF
max.
Soldering terminal Quick-connect
terminal (#1 10)
PCB terminal
0.1 A (bifurcated
b
Pin plunger 25 g SS-01-E SS-01-ET SS-01-ED0 (b u ca ed
crossbar
contacts for
p u ge
50 g SS-01-F SS-01-FT SS-01-FD
con tacts for
microvoltage/cur 150 g SS-01 SS-01-T SS-01Dmicrovoltage/c ur
rent load) Hinge lever 8 g SS-01GL-E SS-01GL-ET SS-01GL-EDge e e
16 g SS-01GL-F SS-01GL-FT SS-01GL-FD
50 g SS-01GL SS-01GLT SS-01GLD
Simulated hinge lever 8 g SS-01GL13-E SS-01GL13-ET SS-01GL13-EDS u a ed ge e e
16 g SS-01GL13-F SS-01GL13-FT SS-01GK13-FD
50 g SS-01GL13 SS-01GL13T SS-01GL13D
Hinge roller lever 8 g SS-01GL2-E SS-01GL2-ET SS-01GL2-EDge o e e e
16 g SS-01GL2-F SS-01GL2-FT SS-01GL2-FD
50 g SS-01GL2 SS-01GL2T SS-01GL2D
5 A (standard
i t t t)
Pin plunger 50 g SS-5-F (see note) SS-5-FT SS-5-FD (see note)5 (s a da d
rivet contact)